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199304150001
03611

04/15/1993
11:23:29

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALLRED,
STACY D

199206100001
08301

199406080001
84431

06/08/1994
01:41:05

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TURNER, TOM

199304060000
92121

04/06/1993
10:44:55

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MARTIN, ROY

199304270001
17451

04/27/1993
02:09:28

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BUTLER,
WAYNE L

199307140002
05011

07/14/1993
11:33:21

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

REYNOLDS,
BARRY

199410110003
08571

10/11/1994
10:20:46

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JACOBS,
ROGER

199410110003
08591

10/11/1994
10:20:48

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CHAMPION,
SANDRA

199206050001
03511

199410110003
08581

10/11/1994
10:20:46

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JACOBS,
ROGER

199411140003
39211

11/14/1994
02:27:43

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

POSEY, JOE H

199505080001
19661

05/08/1995
11:18:17

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GARDNER,
PATRICIA

199702200000
53801

02/20/1997
11:09:28

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BURGESS,
CLARENCE E

199409080002
75881

199702270000
61511

02/27/1997
10:47:42

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

YOWE, DAVID 199308030002
28631

199705150001
51411

05/15/1997
10:05:38

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MOORE,
BARBARA

199504140000
96571

199705210001
57731

05/21/1997
08:25:48

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DOROUGH,
WILLIAM

199302100000
38651



199707160002
23061

07/16/1997
08:37:52

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ABERNATHY,
ROYCE M

199302030000
31371

199707280002
35331

07/28/1997
11:57:59

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PETERSON,
MITCHELL
LEE

199211060002
60021

199708210002
67021

08/21/1997
10:51:53

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LOGAN,
CHARLES E

199606200001
99591

199710290003
53461

10/29/1997
02:27:06

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SCOGGINS,
DEWAYNE

199712090004
00041

12/09/1997
10:11:35

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LAWSON,
ELDRICH

199611260003
90641

199712090004
00051

12/09/1997
10:11:37

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JOSEPH,
DOUG

199709180003
01061

199712290004
19621

12/29/1997
10:34:27

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KIDD,
FREDERICK E

199502100000
37401

199712290004
19571

12/29/1997
10:31:17

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JOSEPH,
DOUG

199606050001
81921

199801130000
12051

01/13/1998
10:55:51

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITH, ELLIS
A

199608010002
48021

199803230001
01461

03/23/1998
02:59:32

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ELLIS, DAVID
B

199512080003
53461

199805120001
73411

05/12/1998
10:58:23

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SPRUELL,
JAMES B

199507100001
79021

199806180002
26421

06/18/1998
08:37:17

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SPATES,
JUDY H

199405200001
64241

199903120001
04251

03/12/1999
09:40:18

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DANFORD,
LAMAR

199702130000
47311

199903120001
04261

03/12/1999
09:40:18

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DANFORD,
LAMAR

199706090001
80731

199905260002
20741

05/26/1999
12:12:42

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DATES,
JERRY

199512130003
57141

199905260002
20751

05/26/1999
12:12:43

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCCRIMON,
LARRY


