Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBURG;											
nstrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199304150001 03611	04/15/1993 11:23:29	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALLRED, STACY D					199206100001 08301	·
199406080001 34431	06/08/1994 01:41:05	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TURNER, TOM						
199304060000 92121	04/06/1993 10:44:55	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MARTIN, ROY						
199304270001 17451	04/27/1993 02:09:28	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BUTLER, WAYNE L						
199307140002 05011	07/14/1993 11:33:21	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	REYNOLDS, BARRY						
199410110003 08571	10/11/1994 10:20:46	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JACOBS, ROGER						
199410110003 08591	10/11/1994 10:20:48	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CHAMPION, SANDRA					199206050001 03511	
199410110003 08581	10/11/1994 10:20:46	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JACOBS, ROGER						
199411140003 39211	11/14/1994 02:27:43	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	POSEY, JOE H						
199505080001 19661	05/08/1995 11:18:17	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GARDNER, PATRICIA						
199702200000 53801	02/20/1997 11:09:28	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BURGESS, CLARENCE E					199409080002 75881	
199702270000 61511	02/27/1997 10:47:42	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	YOWE, DAVID					199308030002 28631	
199705150001 51411	05/15/1997 10:05:38	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MOORE, BARBARA					199504140000 96571	
199705210001 57731	05/21/1997 08:25:48	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DOROUGH, WILLIAM					199302100000 38651	

199707160002 23061	07/16/1997 08:37:52	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ABERNATHY, ROYCE M			199302030000 31371	
199707280002 35331	07/28/1997 11:57:59	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PETERSON, MITCHELL LEE			199211060002 60021	
199708210002 67021	08/21/1997 10:51:53	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LOGAN, CHARLES E			199606200001 99591	
199710290003 53461	10/29/1997 02:27:06	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SCOGGINS, DEWAYNE				
199712090004 00041	12/09/1997 10:11:35	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LAWSON, ELDRICH			199611260003 90641	
199712090004 00051	12/09/1997 10:11:37	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JOSEPH, DOUG			199709180003 01061	
199712290004 19621	12/29/1997 10:34:27	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KIDD, FREDERICK E			199502100000 37401	
199712290004 19571	12/29/1997 10:31:17	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JOSEPH, DOUG			199606050001 81921	
199801130000 12051	01/13/1998 10:55:51	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITH, ELLIS A			199608010002 48021	
199803230001 01461	03/23/1998 02:59:32	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ELLIS, DAVID B			199512080003 53461	
199805120001 73411	05/12/1998 10:58:23	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SPRUELL, JAMES B			199507100001 79021	
199806180002 26421	06/18/1998 08:37:17	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SPATES, JUDY H			199405200001 64241	
199903120001 04251	03/12/1999 09:40:18	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DANFORD, LAMAR			199702130000 47311	
199903120001 04261	03/12/1999 09:40:18	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DANFORD, LAMAR			199706090001 80731	
199905260002 20741	05/26/1999 12:12:42	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DATES, JERRY			199512130003 57141	
199905260002 20751	05/26/1999 12:12:43	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCCRIMON, LARRY				